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UMICORE S.A.
ISIN: BE0974320526

Overview

2024/04/09 17:38:22

Price
21.22 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

WKN:

3.82% (0.78)

BE0974320526
UMI

Euronext Brussels

EUR

Utilities

Stock

4,914 EUR
BEL 20 INDEX

21.04 EUR (100)
21.26 EUR (320)
20.54 EUR
21.26 EUR
20.52 EUR
20.44 EUR
21.121491 EUR
475,869
10,051,063.00
1,605

500

23
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50.00
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2021 2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/09 [
2024/04/08 [
2024/04/05 b
2024/04/04 [
2024/04/03 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133409412,156677352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974320526&ID_NOTATION=94641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974320526&ID_NOTATION=94641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db76a9eb87b765c8adddf5b1be4f2938cbce9850adba7470e2539a4c98c475cb&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=abb46c048cd6fc6c8&time=1712805501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54bcec270660917cde9a299b99e75c41bf8f521c1a77771d0c89b6731692cff9&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=90c9d54d27e45a189&time=1712805501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb4ee0e97baeb99d53ac824e2fed6dbe03a7883324c4844b70ba0d045494ee8a&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1c770e71bd23e8cd4&time=1712805501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75bfcd9432ef65c70df46eda0257a141338e4843734f06705f4f4d02df1b6a33&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ebab432ead4d77400&time=1712805501&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e04cd5a413efbccd2c44b4459103e2195f9681788e5b67eb5b87402ce1d7717&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bc2307bb87b8eb72e&time=1712805501&tool=RSC

UMICORE S.A.

Details

2024/04/09 17:38:22

Price
21.22 EUR

Difference

General attributes

3.82% (0.78)

ISIN BE0974320526
Symbol UMl
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,914 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.04 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 21.26 EUR (320)
Open 20.54 EUR
High 21.26 EUR
Low 20.52 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.44 EUR
VWAP 21.121491 EUR
Volume (pcs) 475,869
Trading volume 10,051,063.00
Number of trades 1,605
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.71% -28.07% -53.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.37 -8.28 -24.86
Beta 1.25 1.27 1.20
Volatility 35.61 31.48 32.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for UMICORE S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:26
04/09

Munich 2024/ 09:11

Price

21.08 EUR

20.56 EUR

21.30 EUR

20.86 EUR

20.80 EUR

20.64 EUR (437,299
20.32 EUR (462,171
21.88 EUR (456,189
24.05 EUR (440,285
25.20 EUR (2024/01/02
19.08 EUR (2024/02/28
31.17 EUR (2023/04/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.08 EUR (2024/02/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 11
0.00 3
0.16 42
0.00 9
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=94641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279763936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209988788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70573730
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21910558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21910557

UMICORE S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Brussels
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
02/29

17:30

09:42

08:01

12:08

17:19

17:38

08:10

08:06

18:00

21.08 EUR 0.01 3
20.84 EUR 0.00 3
20.36 EUR 0.00 3
20.94 EUR 0.01 1
21.97USD 0.00 2
- 0.00 -
21.22EUR 10.05 1,605
20.34 EUR 0.00 3
20.36 EUR 0.00 2
18.431 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200581288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200581288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200581649
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21910560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761448
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21910559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407675157

UMICORE S.A.

Company profile

. @
umicore

Contact Details
UMICORE SA

Company Logo

Rue du Marais 31 Broekstraat - 1000 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-227-71-11

Fax: +32-2-227-79-00

E-mail: info@umicore.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mathias
Miedreich

Bart Sap

Denis Goffaux

Filip Platteeuw

Frank
Daufenbach

Géraldine
Nolens
Ralph
Kiessling

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Leysen

Koenraad
Debackere

Alison Henwood

Birgit A.
Behrendt

Frangoise
Chombar

Karel Vinck
Laurent Raets
Marc Grynberg
Mario Armero

Montes
Mark Garrett

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@umicore.com
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